Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
MERCHANDISE CATALOGUE/ORDER FORM
Stickers / Many Available in Cloth Patches(from $6.00)                     September – December 2014
STI001
STR001
STR002
STR003
STI002a

MENS T-SHIRTS $25.00  ORDER CODE:  IR002MTS
WOMENS V NECK $25.00    ORDER CODE:  IR002WVN
SINGLETS $20.00 00    ORDER CODE:  IR002SIN
*** AVAILABLE IN BLACK OR WHITE ***
SISTERHOOD OF BIKERS SHIRT   SHB001 IDEPENDENT RIDERS PROTEST SHIRT  IR003
SHIRT SIZES (MENS) SMALL – XXXL, WOMENS VNECK 10 – 18
PRICES
(Specify size / Quantity)
LONG SLEEVE $30.00    ORDER CODE:  SHB001LS
MENS T-SHIRTS $25.00  ORDER CODE:  SHB001MTS
WOMENS V NECK $25.00    ORDER CODE:  SHB001WV
SINGLETS $20.00 00    ORDER CODE:  SHB001SIN
*** AVAILABLE IN BLACK OR WHITE ***
PRICES
(Specify size / Quantity/Colour)
LONG SLEEVE $30.00    ORDER CODE:  IR003LS
MENS T-SHIRTS $25.00  ORDER CODE:  IR003MTS
WOMENS V NECK $25.00    ORDER CODE:  IR003WVN
SINGLETS $20.00 00    ORDER CODE:  IR003SIN
*** AVAILABLE ONLY IN WHITE ***
Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
BB001 BB002 BB003 BB004
Independent Riders - Belt Buckles – Assorted Types $20.00
PAT001 PAT002 PAT003
CLOTH PATCHES (All $6.00)
PAT004 PAT005 PAT006
Chrome 3D Number Plate (Bike)  $54.00  OORD021 Assorted necklace Watches  $10.00  No’s from
Top: OORD022a, OORD022b, OORD022c
Flameless USB Lighters $6.00  OORD023
Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
Skeleton Mirrors (Bike)  $72.00  OORD024 Cap/Hat Torch  $6.00 (Includes Batteries)
OORD025
3D T-Shirts M, L and XL $18.00  OORD026a
Australian Pocket Watch $20.00  OORD027 Glow Gloves (V1)  $10.00 OORD028a Glow Rods (7 Colours) $2.00  OORD029
Mechanical Pocket Watch $25.00  OORD030 Laser Pointer/LED Torch keyring  $3.00 OORD031 Adult belt Buckle $20.00  OORD032
Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
Card/Trick Butane Lighter $5.00  OORD033 Helmet Headphones  $9.00 OORD034a Multifunction Camping Tool $2.00  OORD035
Suede Desert Boots. UK Sizes 9-13 $75.00
Colours Black, Brown, Grey, Sand.  OORD036c
Bullet Shaped Ice Tray.  $5.00 OORD037a Glow Gloves $10.00  OORD038
Whistle Key Finder/Keyring.  $3.00.  OORD039 Emergency Matches (Square)  .  $3.00 OORD040 Skeleton Pocket Watch $20.00  OORD041
LED Torch and Keyring.  $3.00.  OORD042 LED Candles (7 Colours) $2.00each OORD043 Smiley Face Pill Pen $2.00  OORD044
LED Pig Light.  Windup, no batteries needed.  LED Glow Mouth Guard  $4.00each OORD046 Functional Rude Finger Caps $25.00  OORD047
Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
$4.00.  OORD045
Emergency USB Battery Charger.  $3.00.  OORD048 LED Glow Glasses $6.00each OORD049a Butane Skull LIghter $8.00  OORD050
Independent Coffee Mug $10.00 MU001 Independent Coffee Mug $10.00 MU002 CROCHET BEANIES RED, GREY, BLACK.  $6.00.
OORD051a (Specify Colour)
Butane Lighter.  $8.00.  OORD051 Goth Full Finger Ring $9.00each OORD052 11 in 1 Survival Pocket Knife $8.00  OORD056
Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
Credit Card Size Wallet Light.  $2.00   OORD057 Skull Watch Necklace $10.00 OORD058 Shoulder Satchels $22.00  OORD059
OORD064a                              OORD064b
OORD064c                             OORD064d
LED Colour Changing Bracelets.   $2.00 OORD063 Assorted Stainless Steel Rings   FROM $14.00
US Sizes (Assorted)
Leather Weave Wrap Ladies Watch  $10.00
OORD064
12V/5V Integrated Motorcycle Power Port.   $25.00
OORD065
Multi Purpose Flashlight/Key-ring Knife
OORD066 $8.00
Black Alloy Chain Wallet key Chain  $12.00
OORD067
Brought to you by eatmyshorts.com.au
Custom Banners from $55.00